
Searchlight

Searchlight

■Stylish design
■Light weight by the aluminum 
alloy die casting body
■Special finishing and high grade 
painting for the anti-corrosion
■Remote control type : 
Adopted the elevation function 
which is moved head part only.
Manual control type : 
Against the vibration structures
by increasing size with support-
ing arm.
■Available changed beam angle by 
focus adjustment.
Remark : Xenon lamp only
■Wide range of selection for 
multipurpose

NEW Search-ROBO

Type of lamps

Xenon lamp

Halogen lamp

Power source

Range of New Search -ROBO series

DC24V
AC100V 1φ50/60Hz
AC220V 1φ50/60Hz

DC24V

AC100V

Lamp 
capacity

150W

300W

300W

Max. luminous
intensity (cd)

660,000cd

250,000cd

210,000cd

Beam spread (°)
(10% of Max. 
luminous intensity)

4°

Model

RGX

RGH

Remarks
1. Including the suitable ballast for xenon lamp type
2. Including the suitable control panel for remote control type
3. Specify "Type of operation""Voltage" and "Lamp capacity" when the order confirmation
4. Portable type available on request.
5. Including the switching power supply for remote control type of AC power

CPF196

CPF195

RGH300E

Xenon lamp
RGX150EF

30°
15°

Left and right each170°
Approx. 3.8° / sec.
Approx. 20° / sec.

Electric remote control
IP56
Mumsell

N-9.5(White)
BXE-150D Or BXE-150A

CPF196
13.0kg

1163EX
1163EX100
1163EX220

1161EH
1161EH100

---

Halogen lamp
RGH300E
45°
15°

Left and right each170°
Approx. 3.8° / sec.
Approx. 20° / sec.

Fixed
IP56
Mumsell

N-9.5(White)
-----

CPF195
11.5kg

CPF196

CPF195

Remote control type

Remote control panel

Code no.

8.5°(vertical) 
10°(horizontal)

9.5°(vertical) 
14°(horizontal)

Fitting hole

Lamp
Model

 
Turning angle

Elevation speed
Turning speed

Focus adjustment
Protection degree

Color

Ballast
Remote control panel

Weight

Voltage
DC24V
AC100V
AC220V

Up
Down

Elevation angle

Panel cutting dimension

Panel cutting dimension

Searchlight

S8VS-01524
C0200526

Searchlight

Lamp

Model

 
Turning angle
Protection degree

Color
Weight

Lamp

Model

Elevation angle

Turning angle
Protection degree

Color
Weight

Voltage
DC24V

AC100V

AC220V

RGH300C

RGH300D

ＢXE-150D

Cabin control type

Up
Down

Elevation
angle

Xenon lamp

RGX150C

14.1kg

Halogen lamp

RGH300C

12.6kg

30°
30°

Left and right each 180° without stopper
IP56

Mumsell  N-9.5 (White)

Manual control type

Code no.
1163CX
1163CX
100

1163CX
220

1161CH
1161CH
100

---

Lamp
Model

Input voltage

Code no.

Model
Code no.

Ballast & Switching power supply

RGX150D
Up & Down 30°

7.5kg

RGH300D
Up & Down 45°

6kg

without stopper
Right & Left 30°

IP56
Mumsell  N-9.5 (White)

1163DX
1163DX
100

1163DX
220

BXE-150D
DC24V
1029

BXE-150D
Note : Noise filter is available on request

BXE-150A
AC100/220V

1029
BXE-150A

Xenon lamp

1161DH
1161DH
100

---

Ballast

Xenon lamp Halogen lamp

Voltage
DC24V

AC100V

AC220V

Code no.

Switching power supply

NEW Search-ROBO

Cable

Cable

View View
Fitting hole

hole

Exhaust Intake

Coaming

Fitting hole
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Searchlight

Searchlight

■Stylish design
■Light weight by the aluminum 
alloy die casting body

■Special finishing and high grade 
painting for the anti-corrosion

■Remote control type : 
Adopted the elevation function 
which is moved head part only.
Manual control type : 
Against the vibration structures
by increasing size with support-
ing arm.

■Available changed beam angle by 
focus adjustment.
Remark : Xenon lamp only

■Wide range of selection for 
multipurpose

NEW Search-ROBO

Type of lamps

Xenon lamp

Halogen lamp

Power source

Range of New Search -ROBO series

DC24V
AC100V 1φ50/60Hz
AC220V 1φ50/60Hz

DC24V

AC100V

Lamp 
capacity

150W

300W

300W

Max. luminous
intensity (cd)

660,000cd

250,000cd

210,000cd

Beam spread (°)
(10% of Max. 
luminous intensity)

4°

Model

RGX

RGH

Remarks
1. Including the suitable ballast for xenon lamp type
2. Including the suitable control panel for remote control type
3. Specify "Type of operation""Voltage" and "Lamp capacity" when the order confirmation
4. Portable type available on request.
5. Including the switching power supply for remote control type of AC power

CPF196

CPF195

RGH300E

Xenon lamp
RGX150EF

30°
15°

Left and right each170°
Approx. 3.8° / sec.
Approx. 20° / sec.

Electric remote control
IP56
Mumsell

N-9.5(White)
BXE-150D Or BXE-150A

CPF196
13.0kg

1163EX
1163EX100
1163EX220

1161EH
1161EH100

---

Halogen lamp
RGH300E
45°
15°

Left and right each170°
Approx. 3.8° / sec.
Approx. 20° / sec.

Fixed
IP56
Mumsell

N-9.5(White)
-----

CPF195
11.5kg

CPF196

CPF195

Remote control type

Remote control panel

Code no.

8.5°(vertical) 
10°(horizontal)

9.5°(vertical) 
14°(horizontal)

Fitting hole

Lamp
Model

 
Turning angle

Elevation speed
Turning speed

Focus adjustment
Protection degree

Color

Ballast
Remote control panel

Weight

Voltage
DC24V
AC100V
AC220V

Up
Down

Elevation angle

Panel cutting dimension

Panel cutting dimension

Searchlight

S8VS-01524
C0200526

Searchlight

Lamp

Model

 
Turning angle
Protection degree

Color
Weight

Lamp

Model

Elevation angle

Turning angle
Protection degree

Color
Weight

Voltage
DC24V

AC100V

AC220V

RGH300C

RGH300D

ＢXE-150D

Cabin control type

Up
Down

Elevation
angle

Xenon lamp

RGX150C

14.1kg

Halogen lamp

RGH300C

12.6kg

30°
30°

Left and right each 180° without stopper
IP56

Mumsell  N-9.5 (White)

Manual control type

Code no.
1163CX
1163CX
100

1163CX
220

1161CH
1161CH
100

---

Lamp
Model

Input voltage

Code no.

Model
Code no.

Ballast & Switching power supply

RGX150D
Up & Down 30°

7.5kg

RGH300D
Up & Down 45°

6kg

without stopper
Right & Left 30°

IP56
Mumsell  N-9.5 (White)

1163DX
1163DX
100

1163DX
220

BXE-150D
DC24V
1029

BXE-150D
Note : Noise filter is available on request

BXE-150A
AC100/220V

1029
BXE-150A

Xenon lamp

1161DH
1161DH
100

---

Ballast

Xenon lamp Halogen lamp

Voltage
DC24V

AC100V

AC220V

Code no.

Switching power supply

NEW Search-ROBO

Cable

Cable

View View
Fitting hole

hole

Exhaust Intake

Coaming

Fitting hole
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Searchlight

● Lamp type :AC100V 300W Halogen lamp
● Max. luminous intensity : 210,000cd
● Beam spread : 9.5°(vertical) x 14°(horizontal)
(10% of peak beam candlepower)
● Atmospheric transmission factor : 100%

Characteristic Beam Range New Search - ROBO series

AC100V 300W Halogen lamp

8.3×12.3 16.6×24.6 24.9×36.8 33.2×49.1 41.5×61.4 49.9×73.7 58.2×86.0 66.5×98.2 74.8×110.5 83.1×122.8

84.0 21.0 9.3 5.3 3.4 2.3 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.8

500 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500

（Horizotal×Vartical）

Calculated range (m)

Illuminance of beam axis (lux)

Diameter of beam limits (10% of maximum luminous intensity)

Calculated range (m)

Illuminance of beam axis (lux)

Diameter of beam limits (10% of maximum luminous intensity)

Calculated range (m)

Illuminance of beam axis (lux)

Diameter of beam limits (10% of maximum luminous intensity)

● Lamp type :DC24V 300W Halogen lamp
● Max. luminous intensity : 250,000cd
● Beam spread : 8.5°(vertical) x 10°(horizontal)
(10% of peak beam candlepower)
● Atmospheric transmission factor : 100%

DC24V 300W Halogen lamp

7.4×8.8 14.9×17.5 22.3×26.3 29.7×35.0 37.2×43.7 44.6×52.5 52.0×61.2 59.5×70.0 66.9×78.7 74.3×87.5

100.0 25.0 11.1 6.3 4.0 2.78 2.0 1.6 1.2 1.0

500 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500

（Horizotal×Vartical）

● Lamp type : 150W xenon lamp
● Max. luminous intensity : 660,000cd
● Beam spread : 4°
(10% of peak beam candlepower)
● Atmospheric transmission factor : 100%

150W Xenon lamp

3.5 7.0 10.5 14.0 17.5 21.0 24.5 27.9 31.4 34.9

264 66 29.3 16.5 10.6 7.3 5.4 4.1 3.3 2.6

500 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500

Searchlight

NEW Search-ROBO

Searchlight

Searchlight

LAMP LIST FOR SEARCHLIGHT

■ Xenon lamp
Capacity

150W

300W

500W

1000W

2000W

3000W

4500W

6000W

Model Code No.

KXL-150FED

KXL-300F

UXL-500D-O

UXL-1000S

KXL-1000SF

UXL-2000S

KXL-2000E

KXL-3000E

KXL-4500E

KXL-6000E

C6800024

1522W

1501U

1502U

1502W

1503U

1503W

1510W

1505W

1509W

■ Metal halide lamp
Capacity

35W

400W

575W

1200W

2500W

Model Code No.

SCB-0155

DIS-4H

DIS-6H

MSR1200HR

MSR2500HR

C6400108

C6400093

C6400094

C6400036

C6400040

■ Halogen lamp
Search light model

HR-55

HR-1012

RGH300D/C/E

SCS-50PH

Code No.Voltage

DC 12V

DC 24V

DC 12V

DC 24V

DC 24V

AC 100V

AC110V

AC220V

Model

H2 12V55W

H2 24V70W

JCD12V-55WDX

JCD24V-55WDX

JC28V 300W

JCD100V300WCC

6994Z 2000W

6994Z 2000W

C6800014

C6800017

C6800019

C6800020

C6800045

C6800046

A1210001105

A12100015

■ Incandescent lamp
Voltage / Capacity

AC110V 1000W

AC220V 1000W

AC110V 2000W

AC220V 2000W

Model Code No.

T64 E39/45 1000W

T64 E39/45 1000W

GH165 E39/89×60

GH165 E39/89×60

A12140011

A12140009

A12140013

A12140016

■ Spatter
Voltage / Capacity

AC110V 1000W

AC220V 1000W

AC110V 2000W

AC220V 2000W

AC110V 3000W

AC220V 3000W

AC100V 3000W(For suez canal search light)

AC110V 3000W(For suez canal search light)

AC220V 3000W(For suez canal search light)

Model Code No.

G110 E39/45 1000W

G110 E39/45 1000W

G150 G19/54×60 2000W

G150 G19/54×60 2000W

G200 G19/54×60 3000W

G200 G19/54×60 3000W

Z100V 3000W

Z110V 3000W

Z220V 3000W

1405-2

1404

1413

1431

1408A

1414

1432

1433

1435
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